Rank Competitor(s)
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Isla Nigh

Sophie Pullen

Mia Haggitt

Taryn Steinmann
Abbie Mikkelsen
Claire Pinkerton
Jaya Anand-Bauch
Ella Pys

Youran Pan
Katherine Lepischak
Victoria Walden
Iris Wang

Andrea Dobrin

Club

Hagersville FSC

Zorra FSC

Goderich FSC

Exeter FSC

Skate Harrow

Toronto CS & CC

Preston FSC

Cambridge SC

South Windsor Skating Club
Dundas FSC

Thedford FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
South Windsor Skating Club

Josh Diacur

Skate Canada

Date:

18-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #12 - London Great Lakes

Earl Nichols Arena, London ON
February 17 to 19, 2023

STAR 6 Women (Grp 2)

Category Result Summary

Points

22.39
21.58
20.81
20.61
19.89
18.72
18.45
18.35
18.16
17.39
14.82

Section 22}

ON 2239 (1)
ON 2158 (2
ON 2081 (3)
ON 2061 (4)
ON 1989 (5
ON 1872  (6)
ON 1845 (7)
ON 1835 (8)
ON 1816 (9)
ON 17.39 (10
ON 1482 (11)
ON

ON

2:49:53PM

Kathy Robinson

Patinage Canada



